UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGE FOR 2020/2021 SESSION

FIRST YEAR
Student
Health Students' Students Academic Life &
Insurance UNN Visual Lib Profession | online Ent | Orientation | Welfare Faculty Course Internet | Handbook | Accident | Students
Reg Lib Sports Exam Caution Scheme Dev Fee ID Card | Calander |Lab/Comp IcT Access | Alumni | al Fees Fee Materials | Scheme SUG Dues Dept Reg Fees | Access Fee |/Regulatio | Insurance | Project
S/N |FACULTY (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N)  Juter (N)] (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) [Dues(N) | (N) (N) ns (N) (N) (N) Total (™) [S/N
1 |Social Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 [ 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 | 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 1
Social Sciences -
2 | Pub Admin 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 2
3 | Agriculture 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 3
4 | Education 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 4
Vocational
Technical
5 | Education 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 5
6 |Arts 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 71,200.00 | 6
7 | Business Admin 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 | 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 73,700.00 | 7
Enviromental
8 | Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 | 6,500.00 1,500.00 [ 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 | 500.00 | 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 73,700.00 | 8
9 | Engineering 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 74,700.00 | 9
10 [Physical Sciences | 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 72,200.00 | 10
Biological
11 | Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 72,200.00 | 11
12 Vet Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 76,700.00 | 12
13 |Law 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 76,700.00 | 13
14 | Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 77,700.00 | 14
15 [Dentistry 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 | 6,500.00 1,500.00 [ 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 | 500.00 | 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 77,700.00 | 15
16 [Health Sc & Tech | 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 77,700.00 | 16
17 [Pharmacy 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 77,700.00 | 17
Basic Medical
18 | Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 [ 600.00 | 500.00 300.00 [ 500.00 12,000.00 | 4,600.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 77,700.00 | 18
FEES CAN BE PAID AT ANY BRANCH OF COMMERCIAL BANK/UNN MICROFINANCE BANK VIA REMITA
Dr. J.K. Edeh (FCA)....cocuvererreeerecerrereeen. DAt Mr. Paul OranU.......ccececeeveevereeeseenenn . Dat@ e

ursar

Director, ICT



UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGE FOR 2020/2021 SESSION

SECOND YEAR
Health Students' | Orientati | Students Student Life
Insurance UNN Visual Lib Profession| online Ent on Welfare Faculty Dept Course | Internet | & Accident | Students
Reg Lib Sports Exam Caution | Scheme Dev Fee ID Card | Calander | Lab/Comp ICT Access | Alumni | al Fees Fee Materials | Scheme SUG Dues Dues |RegFees|Access Fee| Insurance Project Total
S/N [FACULTY (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) uter (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) S/N
1 |Social Sciences | 1,000.00 | 500.00 [ 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 45,600.00 [ 1
Social Sciences -
2 [Pub Admin 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 45,600.00 [ 2
3 |Agriculture 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 45,600.00 | 3
4 |Education 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 45,600.00 | 4
Vocational
Technical
5 |Education 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 45,600.00 | 5
6 |[Arts 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 45,600.00 [ 6
7 _[Business Admin | 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 48,100.00 [ 7
Enviromental
8 |Sciences 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 48,100.00 | 8
9 [Engineering 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 [ 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 49,100.00 [ 9
Biological
10 |Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 46,600.00 [ 10
11 |Physical Sciences| 1,000.00) 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 46,600.00 [ 11
12 |Vet Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 51,100.00 | 12
13 [Law 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 51,100.00 | 13
14 | Medicine 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 52,100.00 | 14
15 |Pharmacy 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 |3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 52,100.00 | 15
16 |Dentistry 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 |3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 |300.00 [ 500.00 | 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 52,100.00 | 16
17 |Health Sc & Tech| 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 52,100.00 | 17
Basic Medical
18 [Sciences 1,000.00| 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 600.00 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 52,100.00 | 18
FEES CAN BE PAID AT ANY BRANCH OF COMMERCIAL BANK/UNN MICROFINANCE BANK VIA REMITA
Dr. J.K. Edeh (FCA)...cocooeovireerereee v Date...coeeveireeee e Mr. Paul Oranu......cccceveeineeneceencnenens Date...ccoveeirreeee s

ursar

Director, ICT



UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGE FOR 2020/2021 SESSION

OTHER YEARS
Student
Health Students' |Orientati| Students Life &
Cautio| Insurance UNN Visual Lib Profession| online Ent on Welfare Faculty | Dept | Course | Internet | Accident | Students
Reg Lib Sports Exam n Scheme Dev Fee ID Card | Caland | Lab/Comp IcT Access |Alumni| alFees Fee Material | Scheme SUG Dues Dues |Reg Fees| Access Fee | Insurance | Project
S/N|FACULTY (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) |er (N)| uter(N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) s(N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) |Total (N)|S/N
1 |Social Sciences 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 (10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 40,500.00 | 1
Social Sciences -
2 |Pub Admin 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 (10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 40,500.00 | 2
3 |Agriculture 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 |1,000.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 | 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 40,500.00 [ 3
4 |Education 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 40,500.00 | 4
Vocational
Technical
5 |Education 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 40,500.00 | 5
6 |Arts 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 |1,000.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 40,500.00 | 6
Enviromental
7 _|Sciences 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 |1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 | 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 43,000.00 [ 7
8 |Business Admin | 1,000.00 |500.00 |1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 (10,000.00 |1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 43,000.00 | 8
9 |Engineering 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 44,000.00 | 9
10 |Physical Sciences | 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 41,500.00 | 10
Biological
11 |Sciences 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 41,500.00 | 11
12 [Vet Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 |1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 | 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 46,000.00 | 12
13 [Law 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 |1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 46,000.00 | 13
14 | Medicine 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 47,000.00 | 14
15 | Dentistry 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 | 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 47,000.00 | 15
16 |Health Sc & Tech | 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 47,000.00 | 16
17 [Pharmacy 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 [ 8,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 47,000.00 | 17
Basic Medical
18 |Sciences 1,000.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 |10,000.00 |1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 |[500.00 [ 500.00 | 300.00 | 500.00 8,000.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 47,000.00 | 18

FEES CAN BE PAID AT ANY BRANCH OF COMMERCIAL BANK/UNN MICROFINANCE BANK VIA REMITA

Dr. J.K. Edeh (FCA)..

ursar

...Date..

Mr. Paul Oranu...

Director, ICT




SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGE FOR 2020/2021 SESSION

UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA

FINAL YEAR
Health Students' | Orientati | Students Student Life
Insurance UNN Visual Lib Profession | online Ent on Welfare Faculty Internet | & Accident | Students
Reg Lib Sports Exam Caution | Scheme Dev Fee ID Card | Calander |Lab/Comp IcT Access Alumni al Fees Fee Materials| Scheme SUG Dues Dept (Course Reg| Access Insurance Project Total
S/N [FACULTY (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) uter (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) | Dues(N) | Fees(N) | Fee(N) (N) (N) (N) S/N
1 |Social Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 1
Social Sciences -
2 [Pub Admin 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 2
3 [Agriculture 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 |5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 3
4 |Education 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 4
Vocational
Technical
5 |Education 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 5
6 |[Arts 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 41,000.00 | 6
Enviromental
7 _[Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 |5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 43,500.00 | 7
8 [Business Admin | 1,000.00 | 500.00 1,000.00 |5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 2,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 43,500.00 | 8
9 [Engineering 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 |5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 44,500.00 | 9
10 |Physical Sciences | 1,000.00 | 500.00| 1,000.00 |5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 42,000.00 | 10
Biological
11 |Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 5,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 42,000.00 | 11
12 |Vet Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 46,500.00 | 12
13 [Law 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 46,500.00 | 13
14 | Medicine 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 47,500.00 | 14
15 |[Dentistry 1,000.00 | 500.00( 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 47,500.00 | 15
16 |Health Sc & Tech |1,000.00 | 500.00 1,000.00 |7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 47,500.00 | 16
17 |Pharmacy 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 47,500.00 | 17
Basic Medical
18 |Sciences 1,000.00 | 500.00] 1,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 4,000.00 | 3,700.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 | 500.00 [ 300.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 47,500.00 | 18
FEES CAN BE PAID AT ANY BRANCH OF COMMERCIAL BANK/UNN MICROFINANCE BANK VIA REMITA
Dr. J.K. Edeh (FCA)... Date... Mr. Paul Oranu.. .Date....
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